
2025年

September   1  (Mon) レイバーデー（Labor Day） school is closed

October 13 (Mon) コロンバスデー（Columbus Day）  school is closed

21 (Tue) 社会見学  －消防車－ Fire truck  is coming

31 (Fri) コスチュームデイ   Costume Day

November 10(Mon) / 11 (Tue) ベテランズデー（Veterans Day）  school is closed

21 (Fri) 柿狩り  (Persimmon Picking)  

27 (Thu) 感謝祭 (Thanksgiving Day) -   school is closed

28 (Fri) 感謝祭 (Day After Thanksgiving Day) -   school is closed

December 19(Fri) クリスマス会（Christmas Event）　
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2026年

January 1 (Thu)

2 (Fri)
       

19(Mon) マーチンルーサーキングデー（Martin Luther King Day) -  school is closed

February 16 (Mon) プレジデントデー（President Day) -   school is closed

March 10 (Tue) - 11(Wed) 授業参観（Class observation Day）（Usagi class）

17(Tue) - 18(Wed) 授業参観（Class observation Day）（Hitsuji class）

April 3  (Fri) Good Friday / 運動会 (Sports Day)  -  school is closed

★Sports day will be held from 9am  to  12pm.  School will be closed.

5(Sun) イースター　復活祭

May 22 (Fri) 子ども遠足（Child School Trip）（うさぎ組、ひつじ組、りす組のみ）

25 (Mon) メモリアルデー（Memorial Day）－ school is closed

June 18 (Thu) 卒園式 ( Graduation Ceremony )

19 (Fri) 奴隷解放記念日 (Juneteenth)  -   school is closed

July   3 (Fri)  独立記念日（Independence Day observed ）－  school is closed

17 (Fri) 夕涼み会  (Summer Festival)

August

2025年度やすらぎ幼稚園年間行事と休日
カレンダー（Calendar Year）2025－2026

　　　　　　　　　（＊行事は変更する場合もございます。）

                                                                (* Events may change.)

正月(New Year’s Days) -   school is closed

クリスマス (Christmas) -   school is closed

大晦日（New Year's Eve)－  school is closed
★School will be closed from Dec.29th to Jan.2nd for 

New Year's Eve and New year's Day.

　今年の29日（月）～1月2日（金）は、お休みになりま

す。1月5日（月）から開園いたします。


